Sensing and Control
LLE Series
Liquid Level Sensors
Features
• Solid state technology
• Small size
• Digital output
• Pre-wired

[Note 4] The output is intended as a TTL compatible output signal, for interfacing to logic systems. For interfacing with other types of circuitry an
appropriate buffer circuit must be used.
Order guide
Description Catalogue Listing
Screw In, M12 Thread, Plastic (Type 1) LLE101000
(Type 2) LLE102000
(Type 3) LLE103000
Push In,  Plastic (Type 5) LLE105000
Screw In, ½ in, Metal Nickel plated brass LLE205000
Stainless steel LLE305000
LLE Series
Liquid Level Sensors